Man. 1 12 April
Namn

Arthur Hentze
Henrik Larsson
Bo Persson
Patrik Larsson
Leif Juhlin

Man. 2
Namn
Arthur Hentze
Patrik Larsson
Bo Persson
Mats Johansson
Henrik Larsson

26 April

Man. 310 Maj
Namn

Arthur Hentze
Gurli Hentze
Henrik Larsson
Henry Elofsson
Patrik Larsson
Leif Juhlin

Mats Johansson
Magnus Srjernqvist
Bjorn Elgtberg

Méan 4
Namn
Arthur Hentze
Henry Elofsson

Bo Persson
Magnus Stjerngvist

28-6

Manads 5 30-8
Namn

Arthur Hentze

Cyril Falck

Mats Rickardsson
Emil Rickardsson
Magnus Stjerngvist
Ted Windeborn

Ménads 6 7-9
Namn

Nicke Andersson
Cyril Falck

Bo Persson

Leif Juhlin

Magnus Stjernqgvist
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46
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S10

49
47
47
41
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35
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45

10
49
44
45
35
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45
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43
46
27
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39
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442
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449
359

465
435
437
442
323
284

388
420
449
379
361



Slutresultat Manads
Arthur Hentze
Leif Juhlin

Henry Elofsson
Cyril Falck

Magnus Stjerngvist
Patrik Larsson

Bo Persson
Henrik Larsson
Mats Johansson
Bjorn Elgtberg
Mats Rickardsson
Nicke Andersson

Gurli Hentze

Emil Rickardsson
Ted Windeborn

cy
cy

ca
ca

cl
cl

c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2

D3

jun.
jun.

1:a
2:a

1l.a
2:a

1:a
2:a

1l.a

2:a
3:a

1:a

1:a
2:a

2346
1001

890
855

1427
1312

1801
1391
849
445
437
388

456

442
284



